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PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Espalda M <BENJAMIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 11.1

02187939 EMILIANO RICHTER FUHR1.1 2003 S.T.ANDRATX

00021981 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON1.2 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

43219693 LUCAS DELGADO RAMOS1.3 2003 S.T.CNPALMA

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO1.4 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

43210684 ASIER VILLAJOS ARREGUI1.5 2003 S.T.CNPALMA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL1.6 2003 S.T.ILLES

43462923 PAU MAS CERDO1.7 2003 S.T.ANDRATX

43478794 ISMAEL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ1.8 2003 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 21.2

45611059 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA2.0 2003 S.T.CNPALMA

05603693 MICHELE DITOLVE2.1 2003 S.T.CAMPUSES

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA2.2 2003 S.T.CNPALMA

45611438 MARC CALIZ FERRER2.3 2003 S.T.CALVIA

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO2.4 2003 S.T.CNPALMA

45695244 JULIAN TERRASSA MULET2.5 2003 S.T.CAMPUSES

43235845 JOSEP PEROTTI BALANZAT2.6 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

43225703 PEP TONI GARI COLL2.7 2003 S.T.CNPALMA

43478589 PEDRO LLINAS FERRER2.8 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 31.3

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER3.0 2003 S.T.FELANITX

43232977 LLORENÇ SOLER MAURA3.1 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO3.2 2003 S.T.CALVIA

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN3.3 2003 S.T.CAMPUSES

41658679 DAVID GAVILLA HERNANDEZ3.4 2003 S.T.ARTA

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME IBELTRAN3.5 2003 S.T.MASTBAL

45611016 GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA3.6 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO3.7 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

41692684 ANDREU BOVER LLADO3.8 2003 S.T.FELANITX

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ3.9 2003 S.T.SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda F <BENJAMIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 42.1

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO4.0 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS4.1 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

45691882 JULIA CERNUDA CASTAÑO4.2 2004 S.T.SALLE

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO4.3 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA4.4 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO4.5 2004 S.T.FELANITX

43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES4.6 2004 S.T.SALLE

12547054 ALESSIA VANESSA PETRUS4.7 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES4.8 2004 S.T.SALLE

49607636 LUCIA CABOT IBAÑEZ4.9 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda F <BENJAMIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 52.2

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO5.0 2004 S.T.INCA

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS5.1 2004 S.T.CNMURO

43482249 SANDRA GOMEZ POMAR5.2 2004 S.T.LLUCMAJ

43464570 SOFIA PONCE CASADO5.3 2004 S.T.SALLE

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA5.4 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

43227405 MARTA GORRIAS DURAN5.5 2004 S.T.SALLE

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ5.6 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ5.7 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ5.8 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

45612883 ABRIL FERRER LLULL5.9 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Espalda M <BENJAMIN> (10)

SERIE Nº 63.1

45187556 ARNAU ALCOVER BARBOSA6.0 2004 S.T.SALLE

43213377 IGNACIO POTZ MARTINI6.1 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO6.2 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES

46394242 RAFAEL FERNANDEZ ROSADO6.3 2004 S.T.CALVIA

45614979 OSCAR DOMINGO CERQUEIRA6.4 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

41620798 CRISTOFOL VIVES MOREY6.5 2004 S.T.CNMURO

43218422 FELIP LLADO SCHULZE6.6 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

43227485 NAIM DIAZ GARCIA6.7 2004 S.T.SALLE

43480329 MIQUEL TORRES GINER6.8 2004 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 73.2

43470663 MARCOS SANCHEZ GONZALEZ7.0 2004 S.T.SALLE

41513796 MANUEL MAGALHAES FERNANDEZ7.1 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

41621312 MIQUEL CAPO MARQUEZ7.2 2004 S.T.CNMURO

43463781 NICOLAS PEREZ SERRANO PELLON7.3 2004 S.T.SALLE

43464707 BIEL BARCELO BORRAS7.4 2004 S.T.SALLE

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS7.5 2004 S.T.SALLE

43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO7.6 2004 S.T.INCA

43471141 BARTOMEU VERDERA VAZQUEZ7.7 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL7.8 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 83.3

43234964 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ LLANERAS8.0 2004 S.T.ANDRATX

43215827 CHRISTIAN RIOS RESTREPO 00:53.93 258.1 2004 VOLTOR

43473260 RAUL TUDELA MALLEN 00:53.73 508.2 2004 VOLTOR

45191118 NOE PARRA SPENDIER 00:50.81 258.3 2004 ILLES

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 00:45.89 258.4 2004 CNPALMA

41618327 JESUS SANSALONI FLORES 00:49.60 258.5 2004 ARTA

41586609 ADRIAN DEVESA GARCIA 00:51.63 258.6 2004 INCA

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 00:54.38 508.7 2004 VOLTOR

43229703 ANTONIO TOUS NARVAEZ8.8 2004 S.T.CAMPUSES

43462536 KIERAN DAVID GUIRADO PRIESTLEY8.9 2004 S.T.ANDRATX
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Espalda F <BENJAMIN> (34)

SERIE Nº 94.1

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE9.1 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

41659843 JERONIA SUREDA RIERA9.2 2005 S.T.FELANITX

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO9.3 2005 S.T.CALVIA

43222045 ABRIL ASTORGA LOSADA9.4 2005 S.T.ANDRATX

45370176 PAULA FRAU BOSCH9.5 2005 S.T.CALVIA

43478025 ELENA RUANO DIEZ9.6 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

43232487 LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO9.7 2005 S.T.CALVIA

SERIE Nº 104.2

46388666 MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN10.1 2005 S.T.CALVIA

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR10.2 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

49605081 FRANCINA MEROU MESTRE10.3 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

43465494 MARIA ANTONIA CLAR TRETIAK10.4 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45184660 MARINA PARRA POMAR10.5 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

46393311 NOELIA MARTIN BROWN10.6 2005 S.T.CALVIA

45608970 SOFIA MARTIN EXTREMERA10.7 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

43469131 JULIA CARAVACA CORBALAN10.8 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 114.3

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS11.0 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON11.1 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

45610336 AINHOA VILLAJOS ARREGUI11.2 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45371886 PAULA MUT TUGORES11.3 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO11.4 2005 S.T.SALLE

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA11.5 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ11.6 2005 S.T.SALLE

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ11.7 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

43468373 ANDREA RENUART ROMERA11.8 2005 S.T.CALVIA

46391827 LUCIA GONZALEZ TORRES11.9 2005 S.T.SALLE

SERIE Nº 124.4

45693319 LUCIA FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ12.0 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:58.66 5012.1 2005 VOLTOR

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:52.96 2512.2 2005 CNPALMA

46389177 AINA CACERES TORRES 00:50.19 2512.3 2005 INCA

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 00:49.53 2512.4 2005 SALLE

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:50.12 2512.5 2005 CNPALMA

45189546 NEUS SERRA REGAL 00:51.95 2512.6 2005 INCA

45691169 EUKENE JODRA RETA 00:56.35 5012.7 2005 SALLE

45185811 MARTA MARIA SALES LLINAS12.8 2005 S.T.VOLTOR

41620244 JOANA MARIA SASTRE ADROVER12.9 2005 S.T.FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 50 Braza M <BENJAMIN> (13)

SERIE Nº 135.1

05056389 IVAN TEVZADZE13.0 2003 S.T.CALVIA

45695244 JULIAN TERRASSA MULET13.1 2003 S.T.CAMPUSES

43232977 LLORENÇ SOLER MAURA13.2 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

41692684 ANDREU BOVER LLADO 01:00.01 2513.3 2003 FELANITX

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 00:57.20 2513.4 2003 CAMPUSES

43478794 ISMAEL GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ 00:59.20 2513.5 2003 SALLE

41658679 DAVID GAVILLA HERNANDEZ 01:00.42 2513.6 2003 ARTA

43480084 LUIS CASTILLO CRUZ13.7 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

43235845 JOSEP PEROTTI BALANZAT13.8 2003 S.T.VOLTOR

SERIE Nº 145.2

41621565 EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 00:55.78 2514.0 2003 FELANITX

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 00:55.28 2514.1 2003 VOLTOR

45611016 GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA 00:54.12 2514.2 2003 VOLTOR

43462923 PAU MAS CERDO 00:53.19 2514.3 2003 ANDRATX

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 00:53.34 5014.4 2003 ILLES

43219693 LUCAS DELGADO RAMOS 00:52.86 2514.5 2003 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:53.90 2514.6 2003 CALVIA

43478589 PEDRO LLINAS FERRER 00:54.88 2514.7 2003 VOLTOR

00021981 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 00:55.77 2514.8 2003 VOLTOR

02187939 EMILIANO RICHTER FUHR 00:57.83 5014.9 2003 ANDRATX

SERIE Nº 155.3

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 00:50.93 2515.0 2003 SALLE

43210684 ASIER VILLAJOS ARREGUI 00:50.60 2515.1 2003 CNPALMA

05603693 MICHELE DITOLVE 00:49.56 2515.2 2003 CAMPUSES

43225703 PEP TONI GARI COLL 00:48.26 2515.3 2003 CNPALMA

43218055 RAFEL JOSEP JAUME IBELTRAN 00:45.01 2515.4 2003 MASTBAL

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 00:47.36 2515.5 2003 CNPALMA

45611438 MARC CALIZ FERRER 00:49.02 2515.6 2003 CALVIA

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 00:49.94 2515.7 2003 CNPALMA

43461003 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 00:50.82 2515.8 2003 VOLTOR

45611059 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA 00:52.08 2515.9 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza F <BENJAMIN> (37)

SERIE Nº 166.1

43225332 CLAUDIA BONET JIMENEZ16.1 2004 S.T.CALVIA

43473909 SILVIA SABATER MARTI16.2 2004 S.T.CALVIA

43466036 BLANCA MARIANO VALDES16.3 2004 S.T.SALLE

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET16.4 2004 S.T.CALVIA

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS16.5 2004 S.T.VOLTOR

43227029 NAYARA EVA MORENO HOGAN16.6 2004 S.T.CALVIA

43480607 PAULA TRIVIÑO TEJADA16.7 2004 S.T.CALVIA
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Braza F <BENJAMIN> (37)

SERIE Nº 176.2

45187491 JULIA MUNAR LLADO17.1 2004 S.T.CALVIA

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 01:04.28 2517.2 2004 FELANITX

45691882 JULIA CERNUDA CASTAÑO 01:02.66 2517.3 2004 SALLE

43218218 MARIA CATALA MERINO 01:01.69 2517.4 2004 CNPALMA

43481279 CRISTINA CALAFAT MARTIN-POSADILL 01:02.32 2517.5 2004 CNPALMA

43460170 ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO SANCHEZ 01:04.10 2517.6 2004 VOLTOR

43227405 MARTA GORRIAS DURAN 01:04.53 2517.7 2004 SALLE

45609215 LIDIA MARTI GONZALEZ17.8 2004 S.T.ILLES

SERIE Nº 186.3

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 01:00.31 2518.0 2004 VOLTOR

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 00:57.60 2518.1 2004 CNMURO

43464570 SOFIA PONCE CASADO 00:56.54 5018.2 2004 SALLE

45612883 ABRIL FERRER LLULL 00:53.16 2518.3 2004 CAMPUSES

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 00:51.75 2518.4 2004 CNPALMA

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 00:51.88 2518.5 2004 VOLTOR

12547054 ALESSIA VANESSA PETRUS 00:53.79 5018.6 2004 CNPALMA

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 00:56.36 2518.7 2004 CAMPUSES

49607636 LUCIA CABOT IBAÑEZ 00:59.09 2518.8 2004 CAMPUSES

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 01:01.40 2518.9 2004 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 7 4x50 Braza M <M-2004> (54)

SERIE Nº 197.1

00877 VOLTOR19.3 S.T.M-2004VOLTOR

00848 SALLE19.4 S.T.M-2004SALLE

01268 CAMPUSES19.5 S.T.M-2004CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 8 4x50 Braza F <F-2005> (55)

SERIE Nº 208.1

00883 CALVIA <EQ.A>20.2 S.T.F-2005CALVIA

00877 VOLTOR20.3 S.T.F-2005VOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES20.4 S.T.F-2005CAMPUSES

00056 CNPALMA20.5 S.T.F-2005CNPALMA

00848 SALLE20.6 S.T.F-2005SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 9 4x50 Libres M <M-2003> (21)

SERIE Nº 219.1

00056 CNPALMA21.3 S.T.M-2003CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR21.4 S.T.M-2003VOLTOR

00848 SALLE21.5 S.T.M-2003SALLE
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PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x50 Libres F <F-2004> (45)

SERIE Nº 2210.1

00056 CNPALMA22.3 S.T.F-2004CNPALMA

00848 SALLE22.4 S.T.F-2004SALLE

00877 VOLTOR22.5 S.T.F-2004VOLTOR

00883 CALVIA <EQ.A>22.6 S.T.F-2004CALVIA
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